Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2001
Arts and Sciences
Biological Sciences English

BS Biological Sciences
BS Horticulture

BS Science Education
MS Biology
Department Total

Chemistry and Physics
BS Chemistry

BS Physics
BS Science Education
Department Total

Communication
BA Communication
BA Communication Education
Department Total

914 BA English
25 BA English Education
25 BA Liberal Arts Studies
37 MA English
1,001 Department Total

Foreign Languages and L.iterature

130 BA French
111 BA French Education
5 BA Spanish
246 BA Spanish Education
Department Total

378
28
406

Source: IR Extract Files

101
94
63
39

297

21

39
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2001 (continued)

General Studies
AGS General Studies
BGS General Studies
Department Total

History and Political Science
BA Government

BA Political Science

BA History

BA Social Studies Education
MA History

Department Total

Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics Education
Department Total

40
347
387

13
102
136
143

31
425

39
55
94

Music and Dramatic Arts

BM Music

BMED Music Education
MMU Music
Department Total

Psychology
BA Psychology

MA Psychology
Department Total

Sociology and Criminal Justice

AA Criminal Justice
BA Criminal Justice
BA Sociology

Department Total

Source: IR Extract Files

70
60
13
143

381
22
403

60
375
101
536
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Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2001 (continued)

Visual Arts
BA Art
BA Art Education
BA Cultural Resource Management
Department Total

College of Arts and Sciences

Basic Studies
Undecided
Special Programs for Adults
College of Basic Studies

Business and Technology

Accounting
BS Accounting

Department Total

Computer Science
177 BS Computer Science

41 Department Total
27
245  General Business
4222 AA Office Administration
BA General Business
BA Office Administration
1,590 Department Total

28 ndustrial Technolo
1,618 AAS Industrial Technology

BS Industrial Technology
Department Total

563
563

Source: IR Extract Files

461
461

46

705

752

99

323
422
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2001 (continued)

Management Human Development
BA Management 773 BS Family and Consumer Science 149
Department Total 773 BA Social Work 272
MED Counselor Education 112
Marketing and Finance Department Total 533
BA Marketing 448
BS Finance 203  Teaching and Learning
Department Total 651 BA Elementary Education 1,248
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) 96
MBA Business Administration 248 MED Curriculum and Instruction 150
College of Businessand Technology =~ 3,870  MED Special Education 98
Department Total 1,592
College of Education and

Education and Human Development

Human Development 2,229
Education Leadership and Technology P
MED Administration and Supervision 104
Department Total 104

Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
2001 (continued)

Graduate School

MS Integrated Science & Technology
Graduate School

Nursing and Health Sciences
Communication Sciences and Disorders
BA Speech, Language and Hearing
MED Communication Science and Disorders
Department Total

Kinesiology and Health Studies
BA Kinesiology

MA Health and Kinesiology
Department Total

19
19

97
71
168

490
43
533

Nursing
BS Nursing 1,149
MSN Nursing (Primary Campus) 63
Department Total 1,212
College of Nursing and
Health Sciences 1,913
Other
Add-on Certification 89
Alternate Certification 267
ND Education 55
Extended Studies 158
Masters Plus 30 75
Update Certification 7
Other Total 651
University Total 14,522

Source: IR Extract Files
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