## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2001

Arts and Sciences			
Biological Sciences		English	
BS Biological Sciences	914	BA English	101
BS Horticulture	25	BA English Education	94
BS Science Education	25	BA Liberal Arts Studies	63
MS Biology	37	MA English	39
Department Total	1,001	Department Total	297
		Family I anguages and Literate	
Chemistry and Physics		Foreign Languages and Literatu	
BS Chemistry	130	BA French	7
BS Physics	111	BA French Education	2
BS Science Education	5	BA Spanish	21
Department Total	246	BA Spanish Education	9
•		Department Total	39
<b>Communication</b>			
BA Communication	378		
BA Communication Education	28		
Department Total	406		
		Sou	ırce: IR Extract Files

# Number of Majors by Program Fall 2001 (continued)

G 16. 11		7	
<u>General Studies</u>		Music and Dramatic Arts	
AGS General Studies	40	BM Music	70
BGS General Studies	347	BMED Music Education	60
Department Total	387	MMU Music	13
_		Department Total	143
History and Political Science		-	
BA Government	13	<b>Psychology</b>	
BA Political Science	102	BA Psychology	381
BA History	136	MA Psychology	22
BA Social Studies Education	143	Department Total	403
MA History	31	-	
Department Total	425	<b>Sociology and Criminal Justice</b>	
•		AA Criminal Justice	60
<u>Mathematics</u>		BA Criminal Justice	375
BS Mathematics	39	BA Sociology	101
BS Mathematics Education	55	Department Total	536
Department Total	94	•	
		Source: I	R Extract Files

# Number of Majors by Program Fall 2001 (continued)

<u>Visual Arts</u>		<b>Computer Science</b>		
BA Art	177	BS Computer Science		461
BA Art Education	41	Department Total		461
BA Cultural Resource Management	27	•		
Department Total	245	<b>General Business</b>		
College of Arts and Sciences	4,222	<b>AA Office Administration</b>		46
8	ŕ	<b>BA General Business</b>		705
Basic Studies		<b>BA Office Administration</b>		1
	1 500	Department Total		<b>752</b>
Undecided	1,590			
Special Programs for Adults	28	<b>Industrial Technology</b>		
College of Basic Studies	1,618	AAS Industrial Technology		99
		BS Industrial Technology		323
Business and Technology		Department Total		422
Accounting				
BS Accounting	563			
Department Total	563			
			Source: IR Extract Files	

# Number of Majors by Program Fall 2001 (continued)

Management		Human Development	
BA Management	773	BS Family and Consumer Science	149
Department Total	773	BA Social Work	272
_		MED Counselor Education	112
Marketing and Finance		Department Total	533
BA Marketing	448	-	
BS Finance	203	Teaching and Learning	
Department Total	651	BA Elementary Education	1,248
		BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	96
MBA Business Administration	248	MED Curriculum and Instruction	150
College of Business and Technology	3,870	MED Special Education	98
	,	Department Total	1,592
Education and Human Development		College of Education and	
		Human Development	2,229
Education Leadership and Technology		Tumui Development	2,220
MED Administration and Supervision	104		
Department Total	104		
		Source: IR Extra	ct Files

# Number of Majors by Program 2001 (continued)

Graduate School		Nursing	
MS Integrated Science & Technology	19	BS Nursing	1,149
Graduate School	19	MSN Nursing (Primary Campus)	63
Graduate School	10	Department Total	1,212
Nursing and Health Sciences		College of Nursing and	4.040
<b>Communication Sciences and Disorders</b>		Health Sciences	1,913
BA Speech, Language and Hearing	97	Other	
MED Communication Science and Disorders	71	Add-on Certification	89
Department Total	168	Alternate Certification	267
Kinesiology and Health Studies BA Kinesiology MA Health and Kinesiology Department Total	490 43 <b>533</b>	ND Education Extended Studies Masters Plus 30 Update Certification Other Total	55 158 75 7 <b>651</b>
		<b>University Total</b>	14,522
			Source: IR Extract Files